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o ObhwWNPE

© o~

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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20
21
22

24
25
26
27
28
29

Barrel

Rear Sight

Front Sight

Front Sight Base

Front Sight Base Screw
05

Front Sight Base Screw
03

Rear Sight Base Screw
Front Sight Detent
Detent Spring

Pin, Front Sight Detent
Front Sight Cover
Receiver

Bolt

Bolt Handle Knob
Extractor

Extractor Collar

Firing Pin

Firing Pin Spring

Support, Firing Pin
Spring

Nut, Firing Pin Spring
Cocking Piece

Pin, Firing Pin Nut
Cap

Bolt Sleeve

Disassy Catch
Disassy Catch Spring
Disassy Catch Pin
Disassy Catch Plunger
Plunger Spring
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54
55
56
57
58
59

Plunger Pin

Safety

Safety Pawl (A)
Safety Pawl Spring (A)
Roller

Safety Pawl Pin (2x)
Sear

Sear Stop

Sear Spring

Sear Pin (2x)

Bolt Stop

Bolt Stop Spring
Safety Pin

Retaining Plate
Ejector

Ejector Pin

Ejector Spring

Ball

Trigger Housing
Trigger

Trigger Lever
Trigger Lever Pin
Adjusting Screw, Set
Trigger

Set Trigger Lever
Spring, Set Trigger Lever
Pin

Retaining Ring (2x)
Adjusting Screw (B)
Spring, Trigger Pull
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Adjusting Screw, Trigger
Pull (A)

Locking Nut
Adjusting Screw, Trigger
Overtravel (C)
Locking Nut M4
Nylon Pin (2x)
Trigger Mechanism
Screw

Spring Washer

Stock

Butt Plate Spacer
Butt Plate

Screw, Butt Plate (2x)
Butt Plate Plug (2x)
Swivel Wood Screw
Sling Swivel

Swivel Screw

Swivel Screw Washer
Swivel Assembly (2x)
Trigger Guard - Box
Version

Box Shell

Floor Plate

Floor Plate Pin

Floor Plate Latch
Spring, Floor Plate Latch
Pin, Floor Plate Latch
Magazine Box Spring
Magazine Follower
Front Spacer

Frame Screw, Front
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Rear Spacer

Frame Screw, Rear
Trigger Guard -
Magazine Version
Magazine Latch
Magazine Latch Spring
Magazine Latch Pin
Magazine Catch
Magazine Catch Spring
Magazine Catch Pin
Magazine Shell
Magazine Floor Plate
Floor Plate Lock
Magazine Spring
Follower

Magazine Ejector
Magazine Ejector Spring
Magazine Ejector Pin
Trigger Spring

Safety Pawl (B)

Safety Pawl Spring (B)
Safety Pawl Pin

Bolt Pawl

Bolt Pawl Spring

Bolt Pawl Pin
Extractor Pin

Extractor Pin Spring
Magazine Floor Plate
Insert

Fore End Band

Fore End Band Screw
Fore End Band Nut



